Juniores Provinciali U19 2025/2025 (Emilia-Romagna) - Modena - Girone A

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
Atletico SPM Calcio

Audax Casinalbo
Consolata 67

Corlo

Eagles Virtus Ancora
F.C. Valsa Savignano
Lama 80

PGS Smile
Polisportiva Cognentese
Saliceta Polisportiva
Spezzanese
Spilamberto 96

Ubersetto

risultati della 5° giornata
11/10/2025

11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025

11/10/2025
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